SC206X
Ultra-Low-Power Ominipolar Switch Hall Effect Sensor
  Semiment Technology Co., LTD Rev1.1
FEATURES
 Industry ultra-low power consumption
- 1.2 µA with 3.0 V
 1.65V to 5.5V operating range

Ultra-Low-Power Ominipolar Switch Hall Effect Sensor
  Semiment Technology Co., LTD Rev1.1
ORDERING INFORMATION
Part Number
Packing
Form
MAGNETIC
RESPONSE
Package
Output
Type
BOP（Typ.） BRP（Typ.）
SC2062UA BU
Omnipolar
SIP3 Push-Pull
Typ. ±20Gs Typ. ±10Gs
SC2062SO RE SOT-23 Push-Pull
SC2063UA BU SIP3 Push-Pull
Typ. ±30Gs Typ. ±20Gs
SC2063SO RE SOT-23 Push-Pull
SC2064UA BU SIP3 Open-Drain
Typ. ±30Gs Typ. ±20Gs
SC2064SO RE SOT-23 Open-Drain
SC206X
Ultra-Low-Power Ominipolar Switch Hall Effect Sensor
  Semiment Technology Co., LTD Rev1.1